***Before submitting Grievances Member is to retain Grievance # to track status updates***
Grievance # Department
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663
489
709
860
1191
1429
1452
1461
1529
2562
2627
2960
1092
890
824
715
1022
1021
1020
1175
1176

Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens
Coke Ovens

Type
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual
Individual

Group
Group
Group
Group
Group

Issue
Maximize Earnings
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Unjust Discipline
Failure to post jobs
Improperly Paid
Not following procedure regarding postings
My temporary posting was eliminated
Unjust Terminated
Wrongfully Paid
Unjust Discipline
Wrongfully Paid
Unable to Maximize Earnings
Improperly Paid
Managers doing B/U Work
Unjust Discipline
Contractors doing our work
Contractors doing our work
Contractors doing our work
Managers doing B/U Work
Managers doing B/U Work

2nd step
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied
Denied

CONTRACT YEAR 2022-2027
Current Status
Referred to 3rd Step
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at LOU55
Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
Resolved at 3rd Step
Resolved at 3rd Step
Resolved at 3rd Step
Company to respond
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at 3rd Step
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at LOU55
Resolved at 3rd step
Resolved at 3rd Step
Resolved at 3rd Step
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Withdrawn
Resolved
Resolved



