c	Grievance #	Department	Type	Issue	2nd step	Current Status
1	663	Coke Ovens		Maximize Earnings	Denied	Referred to 3rd Step
2	489	Coke Ovens		Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
3	709	Coke Ovens		Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
		Coke Ovens			Denied	Resolved at LOU55
4	860 1191	Coke Ovens		Unjust Discipline	Denied	
5	_			Failure to post jobs		Denied at 3rd, Held in Abeyance
6	1429	Coke Ovens		Improperly Paid	Denied	Resolved at 3rd Step
7	1452	Coke Ovens		Not following procedure regarding postings	Denied	Resolved at 3rd Step
8	1461	Coke Ovens		My temporary posting was eliminated	Denied	Resolved at 3rd Step
9	1529	Coke Ovens		Unjust Terminated	Denied	Company to respond
10	2562	Coke Ovens		Wrongfully Paid	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
11	2627	Coke Ovens		Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd Step
12	2960	Coke Ovens		Wrongfully Paid	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
13	1092	Coke Ovens		Unable to Maximize Earnings	Denied	Resolved at LOU55
14	890	Coke Ovens	Individual	Improperly Paid	Denied	Resolved at 3rd step
15	824	Coke Ovens	Individual	Managers doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved at 3rd Step
16	715	Coke Ovens	Individual	Unjust Discipline	Denied	Resolved at 3rd Step
17	1022	Coke Ovens	Group	Contractors doing our work	Denied	Withdrawn
18	1021	Coke Ovens	Group	Contractors doing our work	Denied	Withdrawn
19	1020	Coke Ovens	Group	Contractors doing our work	Denied	Withdrawn
20	1175	Coke Ovens	Group	Managers doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
21	1176	Coke Ovens	Group	Managers doing B/U Work	Denied	Resolved
22						
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						